
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 5, 2019

0800 – 1700 Registration at Hotel

1700 – 1900 Welcome ReceptionHotel in Vendor Area Sponsored by 

Beverage Sponsors

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 6, 2019

0700 – 0800 Registration and BreakfastHotel in Vendor Area Sponsored by

0800 – 0830 Opening Ceremony, Welcoming Remarks and APSA Updates: Dan Schwarzbach 

0830 – 1000 Tactics and Safety: Bryan Smith 

1000 – 1045 BreakVendor Visits

1045 – 1215 Heat Stress and Operations: Dudley Crosson, PhD.

1215 – 1315 LunchHotel Sponsored by

1315 – 1445 Physiology of Tactical Decision Making: Dudley Crosson, PhD.

1445– 1545 BreakVendor Visits

1545 – 1715 Safety Update:  Bryan Smith

1800 – 2000 Dinner Gator’s Dockside Ocala Hosted by

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 7, 2019

0700 – 0800 Breakfast Hotel Sponsored by

0800 – 1000 Aircrew Roundtable: Bryan Smith

1000 – 1015 Break

1015 - 1200 Safety Officer Roundtable: Bryan Smith

1015 – 1200 Unit Manager and Supervisor Roundtable: Don Roby
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INSTRUCTORS/SPEAKERS/STAFF

Crosson, Dudley dcrosson@delta-p.com | APSA Aeromedical Liaison; Owner, Delta P, Inc.

Hadley, Sherry shadley@publicsafetyaviation.org | APSA Event Planner

Osborne, Benay bosborne@publicsafetyaviation.org | APSA Operations Manager

Roby, Don droby@publicsafetyaviation.org | APSA Training Program Manager; Baltimore 
County Police Department (Retired)

Schwarzbach, Dan dschwarzbach@publicsafetyaviation.org  APSA Executive Director/CEO; Houston 
(TX) Police Department Air Support Division

Smith, Bryan safety@publicsafetyaviation.org  APSA Safety Program Manager; Chief Pilot, 
Pinellas County Sheriff’s Office Aviation Unit
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